Port 1 Port 2 REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN/DATE CHECK/DATE APPROVED/DATE
A B A [NEW RELEASE PER TJEECR-14001 [LIULILI 10/30/13’ WUJUN TJL
5 A B |RELEASE PER TJEECR-150 A\X2 FANMEIYING  09/18/15' WUJUN WUJUN
C_|RELFASE PER TJEECR-170040\ X4 [FANMEIYING  04/13/16' WUJUN WUJUN
Length*)
150420 ' . 150420
Yellow tube in the lettering on the cable .
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A Tolerance A&
Notes: : L>100 1%
1.0. Insertion Loss: <=0.25dB (1300nm) Notes: 1. Width: 25mm, Length: 26mm.
2. P/N: TOTAL CABLE SOLUTIONS PN 50<=L<=100| 1.00
3. Bar Co‘de: Code 128 Auto 30<=1.<50 0.18
Print: xyyyyyzzzzz
4. S/N: xyyyyyzzzzz, e.g. A0839300001. 10<=L<30 0.16
X: manufacture location. -
yyyyy: Internal work order code. TABLE B 3<=L<10 s
zzzzz: Incrementing seral code. 1<=1<3 0.12
IABLE A TGS PIN: 0.3<=l<1 | 10%
(6)| A/R | CABLE LABEL, WRAPPED TIGHTLY AROUND. D-L2L2-4R2x0M 1<0.3 0.03
NOTE: " = 3-DIGIT LENGTH LENGTH(M) LENGTH(M) AM)
(5)| A/R [HEAT SHRINK TUBE, BLACK
(9)| MR | TUBE WHITE.
DRAWN DATE
(3)| MR | TuBE YELLOW. LIULIL 10/30/13' AY4 NI N
DESIGN DATE il ININ
@ 2 |CONNECTOR, LC, DUPLEX, MULTI-MODE, BEIGE COUPLING & CLIP, AUQA BLUE BOOTS. LULIL 10/30/13 [7mE PATCHCORD, LC-LC, MM/PC
MATL  NOTES CHEGKED BATE DUPLEX, OM4 50/125, $2.0
@ A/R  |CABLE, OPTICAL FIBER, MULTI-MODE, OM4 50/125, DUPLEX, ¢2.0mm, TIGHT, AQUA BLUE, PVC JACKET. FsH NOTES HOSKINS
|'|'EM# QTY DESCR|PT|ON UNIT mm APPROVED DATE SIZE A3
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